
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
CB-60

14 July 2024
BBA Academy - Nottm

Results

Pos Name

1 Tom LAMBERT Cherry JC

2 Tadek KUNICKI-HOLDA Penistone JC

3 William CHRISTIENSEN Cherry JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:41

1:47

1:04

Tom Tadek
CHRISTIENSEN LAMBERT KUNICKI-HOLDA

Penistone JC

1 Kyu 10 Mon 1 Kyu

Cherry JC Cherry JC

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

1

3

1

10

1

1

10

2

00 00

00 10

10 00

William

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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